
1

NO. ----._ HIGHER EDUCATION COMMISSION

I.
COMMISSION.

Voted Rs. ..

II.
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION.

2010-2011 2010-2011 2011-2012
Budget Revised Budget

Estimate Estimate Estimate

Rs Rs Rs

FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION

093 Tertiary Education Affairs and Services 23,220,000,000   29,057,000,000   ..

Total 23,220,000,000   29,057,000,000   ..

OBJECT CLASSIFICATION

A03 Operating Expenses 3,693,422,000     3,816,154,000     ..
A05 Grants Subsidies and Write off Loans 19,526,578,000   25,240,846,000   ..

Total 23,220,000,000   29,057,000,000   ..

NOTE: Budget for 2011 - 2012 has been reflected under Demand No. 35.

FUNCTION-cum-OBJECT Classification under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the 

HIGHER EDUCATION COMMISSION

DEMANDS FOR GRANTS

DEMAND NO. ----
(FC21H03)

ESTIMATES of the Amount required in the year ending 30 June, 2012 for HIGHER EDUCATION 


